1
PROJECT FIXTURE TYPE DATE
www.PureEdgeLighting.com  |  Phone: 773.770.1195  |  1718 W. Fullerton Ave. Chicago, IL 60614
PureEdge Lighting reserves the right to modify this specification without prior notice
TUNABLE WHITE DMX CONTROLLER AND POWER SUPPLIES
24VDC INDOOR CONSTANT VOLTAGE POWER SUPPLIES WITH DRIVERS
REV 11.07.23
red

Power Supply
COLOR CHANGING (DMX) POWER SUPPLIES
ORDERING CODE
PSB-100W-24VDC-2XK PSB-2X100W-24VDC-2XK PSB-3X100W-24VDC-2XK PSB-4X100W-24VDC-2XK
SPECIFICATIONS
MAXIMUM LOAD OF
LED STRIP LENGTH
100W
5 WATTS - 20FT MAX.
10 WATTS - 10FT MAX.
2X100W
5 WATTS 2 X 20FT MAX.
10 WATTS - 2 X 10FT MAX.
3X100W
5 WATTS 3 X 20FT MAX.
10 WATTS - 3 X 10FT MAX.
4X100W
5 WATTS 4 X 20FT MAX.
10 WATTS - 4 X 10FT MAX.
INPUT VOLTAGE 120-277VAC 120-277VAC 120-277VAC 120-277VAC
OUTPUT VOLTAGE 24VDC 24VDC 24VDC 24VDC
DIMENSIONS 12.4" X 6.48" X 2.18" 14" X 10" X 3" 17" X 10" X 3" 17" X 10" X 3"
CLASSIFICATION CLASS 2 CLASS 2 CLASS 2 CLASS 2
T-BAR MOUNTING PSB-100W-24VDC-2XK-TB PSB-2X100W-24VDC-2XK-TB PSB-3X100W-24VDC-2XK-TB PSB-4X100W-24VDC-2XK-TB
IN-WALL MOUNTING PSB-100W-24VDC-2XK-IW NA NA NA
T-BAR CHICAGO PLENUM PSB-100W-24VDC-2XK-TBCP PSB-2X100W-24VDC-2XK-TBCP PSB-3X100W-24VDC-2XK-TBCP PSB-4X100W-24VDC-2XK-TBCP
DMX TUNABLE WHITE DIMMING & CONTROLS
TUNABLE WHITE
TOUCH CONTROLLER
(CDMX1-2XK)